44
D
E
K
E
R
- All prices are Ex Works and Exclude VAT     - For larger quantity prices, please contact our Sales Office on (046) 9431422
- For products & updates, log onto our website www.dekerhort.ie

Airpot Tender Crop 10 Litres
Air-Pots for growing potatoes on the patio, terrace or balcony.
The 10 litre Air-Pot for growing tender crops in smaller green houses, a bit tight on space.
107.Tender14 14 312 1050 240 25 05391513335785
CODE LITRES DIAMETER WALL LENGTH WALL HEIGHT PACK BARCODE
(mm) (mm) (mm) Qty
Airpot Tender Crop 14 Litres
The 14 litre Air-Pot for greenhouses where space is not such an issue.  A bigger soil volume for a bigger crop.
For more detailed product information, please click here
42
Superoots Airpot Kits
Code Volume
(approx litres)
Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Length (mm) Pack Quantity
107.A-PKIT12.5L 12.5 262 300 890 50
107.A-PKIT20L 20 315 315 1050 25
107.A-PKIT25L 25 315 380 1050 25
107.A-PKIT30L 30 388 315 1285 25
107.A-PKIT45L 45 388 440 1285 25
CALEDONIAN SUPEROOTS
AIRPOT KITS
Kits include: 1 wall, 1 base & 2 fixings
Wall length allows for overlap of 60mm
AIR POTS WALLS
Flat packed – wall length allows for approximate overlap of 100mm
Code Volume
(approx litres)
Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Length (mm) Pack Quantity
107.A-PW80L 80 480 440 1700 20
107.A-PW100L 100 540 440 1800 20
107.A-PW150L 150 620 500 2050 10
107.A-PW200L 200 700 500 2350 10
107.A-PW300L 300 800 600 2620 5
107.A-PW400L 400 925 600 3010 5
107.A-PW500L 500 1030 600 3350 5
107.A-PW600L 600 1130 600 3660 5
107.A-PWclips Clips to fit above 100
The washed root system of a Juglans after
two years in an Air-Pot,
showing no root circling and a mass of fibre